
Our Gwinnett Financial Center Team is proudly serving you

from a brand new location!

Oconee State Bank - Gwinnett Financial Center
2055 Sugarloaf Circle

Suite 50
Duluth, GA 30097

We've Moved! Team OSB is beyond excited to
welcome customers to our beautiful new space

in Gwinnett. This move provides numerous
opportunities to better serve our existing client

base and our local community as a whole.

As the doors to our new office location open to
you on Monday, October 4th, this marks

another humbly exciting step in the inevitable
growth of

Oconee State Bank and our commitment to
serving you, our valued customers, with

enthusiasm, purpose, and the remarkable
excellence you've grown to expect from Team

OSB!

Meet the Gwinnett Financial Center Team

Mike Ballenger
Vice President & Commercial Lender

Residential Construction
mballenger@oconeestatebank.com

O: 706.769.3650  | C: 770.633.4069

NMLS#1016450

Mike Fulton
SVP & Community President

mfulton@oconeestatebank.com
O: 678-982-0399 | C: 404-514-9312

NMLS#934005

Araceli Garza
Assistant Financial Center Manager
Cgarza@oconeestatebank.com

O: 706.769.3648 

mailto:mballenger@oconeestatebank.com
mailto:mfulton@oconeestatebank.com
mailto:Cgarza@oconeestatebank.com
https://www.oconeestatebank.com/beyond-the-cupola
https://www.oconeestatebank.com/


Joe Godfrey
Vice President & Commercial Lender
jgodfrey@oconeestatebank.com
O: 678-983-9425 | C: 770-616-4741

 NMLS#1870765

Tareasa Harrell
Senior Vice President & SBA Director 

tharrell@oconeestatebank.com
O: 706.769.3641

Shannon Johnson
Assistant Vice President & Financial Center

Manager
sjohnson@oconeestatebank.com

O: 678.983.7136

Linda Wilson
Commercial Loan Specialist

lwilson@oconeestatebank.com
O: 706.769.3643

Monica Wright
Vice President & SBA Operations Manager 

mwright@oconeestatebank.com
O: 706.769.3649

 ​  ​  ​  ​  ​

Phone: 706.769.6611

info@oconeestatebank.com
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